Under 19 - Fase di Classificazione - Girone Bronze C

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA PT
BASKET AQUILE 10
Pall. Monteclarense 10

Pellico Cremona

Manerbio Basket

Basket Sustinente

Lions School Blu

o A A O

Basket Bancole

risultati della 7° giornata

23/04/2024 21:00

www.basketaquile.it

o

Basket Bancole

BASKET AQUILE

Pellico Cremona

RIPOSA

49 - 76
73-70
62 - 57

PF PS
412 360
421 345
391 359
389 381
392 390
380 377
272 445

Lions School Blu

Pall. Monteclarense

Manerbio Basket

Basket Sustinente

DP
52

76

32

-173
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